
 16.0

9.0

16.0

21.0

23.0

18.0

18.0

8.0

13.0

1 1 .0

19.0

14.0

Sourdough Crumpets 
Peanut butter, mascarpone, banana, honey nut cluster, Milo

Toasted House Made Banana Bread
Whipped maple butter

Acai & Panna Cotta
Pitaya, kiwi, banana, basil seed syrup

Bene-bagel
Toasted bagel, two poached eggs, hollandaise sauce and your choice of either 
shaved ham, bacon, wilted spinach, smoked salmon

Tees’ Big Breakfast 
Eggs your way, bacon, scorched tomato, pork and fennel sausage,
baked beans, hash browns  |  add egg 4.0

Mushroom Brushetta
Garlic grilled field mushrooms, haloumi, sundried tomato tapenade

Open Omelette 
Your choice of three fillings, ham, tomato, cheese, spinach, mushroom, herbs 
toasted quinoa and soy sourdough

Toast Selection 
Your choice of either
Quinoa and soy sourdough, sourdough crumpet (one), bagel, thick cut raisin, 
gluten free, thick cut white or whole meal breads
presented with butter and choice of preserves

Eggs Your Way 
Two eggs either, poached, fried or scrambled on your choice of toast
Add Bacon 4.0  |  Pork & fennel sausage 6.0  |  Smoked salmon 6.0

Tees’ Breakfast Burger
Bacon, fried egg, wilted spinach, caramelised onion relish on herb focaccia 
Add hash browns 4.0  |  Avocado 5.0

Smashed Avocado 
Heritage tomatoes, soft fetta, young herbs, toasted quinoa and soy sourdough 
Add poached egg 4.0  |  Bacon 5.0

B.L.A.T
Bacon, lettuce, avocado and tomato on herb focaccia

Extras

Scorched tomato  4.0 
Baked beans  4.0 
Bacon rasher  4.0 
Wilted young spinach  4.0 
Pork & fennel sausage 6.0
Haloumi  4.0

Field Mushroom  4.0
Hollandaise sauce  2.0
Smoked salmon  6.0
Smashed avocado 5.0
Hash browns  4.0
Egg your way  4.0

       /RACVRoyalPinesResort             /racvroyalpines/

Breakfast
Available from 6am-11am


