Breakfast

Available from 6am-11am



Sourdough Crumpets Peanut butter, mascarpone, banana, honey nut cluster, Milo	16.0
Toasted House Made Banana Bread Whipped maple butter	9.0
Acai & Panna Cotta Pitaya, kiwi, banana, basil seed syrup	16.0
Bene-bagel Toasted bagel, two poached eggs, hollandaise sauce and your choice of either shaved ham, bacon, wilted spinach, smoked salmon	21.0
Tees' Big Breakfast Eggs your way, bacon, scorched tomato, pork and fennel sausage, baked beans, hash browns add egg 4.0	23.0
Mushroom Brushetta Garlic grilled field mushrooms, haloumi, sundried tomato tapenade	18.0
Open Omelette Your choice of three fillings, ham, tomato, cheese, spinach, mushroom, herbs toasted quinoa and soy sourdough	18.0
Toast Selection Your choice of either Quinoa and soy sourdough, sourdough crumpet (one), bagel, thick cut raisin, gluten free, thick cut white or whole meal breads presented with butter and choice of preserves	8.0
Eggs Your Way Two eggs either, poached, fried or scrambled on your choice of toast Add Bacon 4.0 Pork & fennel sausage 6.0 Smoked salmon 6.0	13.0
Tees' Breakfast Burger Bacon, fried egg, wilted spinach, caramelised onion relish on herb focaccia Add hash browns 4.0 Avocado 5.0	11.0
Smashed Avocado Heritage tomatoes, soft fetta, young herbs, toasted quinoa and soy sourdough Add poached egg 4.0 Bacon 5.0	19.0
B.L.A.T Bacon, lettuce, avocado and tomato on herb focaccia	14.0

Extras

Scorched tomato	4.0	Field Mushroom	4.0
Baked beans	4.0	Hollandaise sauce	2.0
Bacon rasher	4.0	Smoked salmon	6.0
Wilted young spinach	4.0 4.0	Smashed avocado	6.0 5.0
Pork & fennel sausage	6.0	Hash browns	4.0
Haloumi	4.0	Egg your way	4.0